/ =\ Name:

Beacon Rewards - Order Form

Order Date:

BEACON

Christian School Email:

Telephone:

Please check how you would like to receive your order:
|;| Hold for pick-up at the office

class Grade:

|:| Send order home with in

(student's name)

(teacher's name)

Column A: Available THIS Tuesday (purchase online by Monday at 11:59 pm)

Column B: Available NEXT Tuesday (purchase onIine by Mon 11:59 pm)

Total
RETAILERS $10 $50 | $100 | $250 | Due RETAILERS
Amazon.CA 2% American Eagle Outfitters 5%
Big Red Markets 5% Best Buy 2%
Canadian Tire 4% Boston Pizza 5%
Cineplex/Galaxy Cinemas 4% Chapters 5%
Esso 2% Children's Place 3%
Food Basics/Metro 5% Dollarama 3%
Giant Tiger 5% Dominos Pizza 7%
Heritage Christian Book Store 10% HBC: The Bay 3.5%
iTunes 3% Home Hardware 4%
The Keg 8% Jack Astor's 8%
Kelsey's / Swiss Chalet / Montana's La Senza 7%
Harveys/Eastside Mario's + more 5% Lowe's 2%
Lakehouse Restaurant 15% Mark's Work Wearhouse 7%
Petro-Canada 2% M&M Meat Shops 5%
Pioneer Petroleum 3% McDonald's 3%
Pizza Pizza 7% Old Navy/ Gap/ Banana 7%
Shell (Gas) 2% Rona 3%
Shoppers Drug Mart 5% Sport Chek 3%
Sobey's/Fresh Co./Foodland 5% Staples Business Depot 3%
Starbucks 5% The Shoe Company 7%
Subway 4% Toys R Us 2%
Tim Hortons 5% Vandendool Jewellers 5%
WalMart 2% TOTAL COLUMN B $
Wendy's 3%
Winners/HomeSense/Marshalls 8%
Zehrs / No Frills / Superstore / 5%
TOTAL COLUMN A $
TOTAL COLUMN A $
To receive credit, please bring in your receipts from the following vendors: TOTAL COLUMN B S
Arbonne Jaci Robinson 10%
Canadian Tire (4th Ave)-only Jordan Gillespie (Automotive) 2% TOTAL ORDER AMOUNT $
doTERRA Essential Oils Yolanda Koole 5%
Epicure Selections Kelly (VandenAkker) Teeuwsen 5%
Lincoln Valley Automotive Mark Langendoen 1% ® Due to COVID-19, all gift cards must be PRE-ORDERED
Norwex Products Lisa VanderKuip 10% | e Gift cards are declining balance gift cards

Please call for more information about:

Nancy Denbak, Boldt Realty Inc. - 905-401-5682, nancy@thinknancy.ca 10%

SAVE YOUR CASH REGISTER TAPES FROM RAMAKERS (DUTCH STORE)

40% of the proceeds from your purchase directly reduces your
tuition (or someone you designate) and 60% goes to Beacon's
annual fundraising goals

o Gift Cards will be ready Tuesday afternoon
e Orders are due by 11:59 pm on Monday and may be dropped off at the
office, sent with your child, or emailed to: rewards@beaconchristian.org

e Weekly or monthly pre-orders can be placed & paid using PAP
Payment for the TOTAL AMOUNT of your order by cheque payable to:

"Beacon Christian School" or e-transfer to finance@beaconchristian.org
or for weekly/monthly orders using pre-authorized payments.










	Name: 
	Order Date: 
	Email: 
	Telephone: 
	Grade: 
	7: 
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Text9: 
	Text10: 
	4: 
	10: 
	8: 
	total col b: 
	total col A: 
	Grand Total: 
	a: 
	at: 
	b: 
	bt: 
	c1: 
	c2: 
	c3: 
	ct: 
	d1: 
	d2: 
	dt: 
	e1: 
	e2: 
	et: 
	f1: 
	f2: 
	f3: 
	f4: 
	ft: 
	g1: 
	g2: 
	gt: 
	h1: 
	h2: 
	ht: 
	i: 
	it: 
	j1: 
	j2: 
	jt: 
	k2: 
	k1: 
	k3: 
	kt: 
	l1: 
	l2: 
	m1: 
	m2: 
	m3: 
	mt: 
	n: 
	nt: 
	o1: 
	ot: 
	p1: 
	pt: 
	q1: 
	q2: 
	q3: 
	qt: 
	r1: 
	r2: 
	r3: 
	rt: 
	s: 
	st: 
	t: 
	tt: 
	l3: 
	lt: 
	u1: 
	u2: 
	u3: 
	u4: 
	ut: 
	v: 
	vt: 
	w1: 
	w2: 
	wt: 
	x: 
	xt: 
	z1: 
	z2: 
	z3: 
	z4: 
	zt: 
	cola: 
	1: 
	1t: 
	2: 
	2a: 
	2t: 
	3: 
	3t: 
	4a: 
	4t: 
	5: 
	5t: 
	6: 
	6t: 
	7t: 
	8a: 
	8b: 
	8t: 
	9: 
	9a: 
	9t: 
	10t: 
	11: 
	11t: 
	12: 
	12a: 
	12t: 
	13: 
	13a: 
	13b: 
	13t: 
	14: 
	14t: 
	15: 
	15t: 
	16: 
	16t: 
	17: 
	17a: 
	17b: 
	17t: 
	18: 
	18t: 
	19: 
	19a: 
	19t: 
	20: 
	20t: 
	21: 
	21t: 
	22: 
	22a: 
	22b: 
	22t: 
	columb: 


